FlexPON®
Demarcation Enclosure
This product may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057 U.S.A. • customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • +1 315-431-7200 • www.ppc-online.com
• Miniflex® QuikPush® preloaded into the enclosure
• Two-position payout and storage design provides maximum access
for installation and service
• Drop fiber slack storage separate from the Quikpush

This product may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057 U.S.A. • customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • +1 315-431-7200 • www.ppc-online.com
Ordering Information
re
v6
_1
11
22
02
0
Example: XPNX-392PBBB5S5050
XPN X - 3 9 2 PB B B5 S5 050
FlexPON
Enclosure Lid Logo Cable
Diameter
Fiber
Diameter
Fiber
Type Cable Material Color Outside Connector Inside Connector Length
XPN X - Blank 3 - 3mm 9 - 900um 1 - A1 PB - Standard PBT B - Black V5 - LC Balistix APC V5 - LC Balistix APC 25ft. - 190ft.
(3 digit length in ft.)F - XFINITY 2 - 2mm 2 - 250um 2 - A2 RI - Riser W - White V3 - LC Balistix UPC V3 - LC Balistix UPC
3 - B1 PA - Plenum NC - No Connector NC - No Connector
4 - B2 B5 - SC Balsitix APC L5 - LC APC
A - OM1 B3 - SC Balistix UPC L3 - LC UPC
B - OM2 HC - HFOC B5 - SC Balsitix APC
C - OM3 B3 - SC Balistix UPC
D - OM4 S5 - SC APC
S3 - SC UPC
F5 - FC APC
F3 - FC UPC